
     HIGH     COURT     OF     JUDICATURE     AT     BOMBAY,  
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR

         SELECTION         PROCESS         FOR         THE         POST         OF         CLERK-2024      
       

Reference :- Advertisement published on 13/05/2024

The provisionally eligible shortlisted candidates in the enclosed List

are hereby informed that  their  ‘Screening Test’ for the post  of  ‘Clerk’ will  be

conducted on 20th October 2024  (Sunday) from 11.00 a.m. to 12.00 noon. For

this,  they  shall  report  to  the  below-mentioned  address  on  the  said  day  at

10.00 a.m. sharp:-

Address:-     Dr. Ambedkar Institute of Management Studies
 and Research,
 Near Laxmi Nagar Square,
 Dikshabhoomi,
 Nagpur – 440010.

The  Admit  Cards  for  the  test  are  being  sent  by  e-mail  only.

Candidates are required to produce two (2)   printouts of the Admit Card  ,    at

the time of the Screening Test.  For identification purposes, they must carry any

one original ID proof, such as an Aadhar Card, PAN card, Election Identity

Card, Driving License or Passport.

Candidates are hereby informed to carefully read and strictly follow

all the instructions provided in the Admit Card.

For any query contact: 0712-2562279 between 10.00 a.m. to 05.00

p.m. 

      Sd/- 
08th October, 2024          Registrar (Administration)
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HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY: BENCH AT NAGPUR: NAGPUR

Recruitment for the post of “Clerk”

(Reference : Advertisement published on 13/05/2024)

First Name Middle Name Last Name District

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 CLK4612910 Sakshi Kishor Bonde Amravati

2 CLK4616597 Shraddha Suresh Sutone Amravati

3 CLK4611121 Prajakta Prakashrao Katole Amravati

4 CLK4615023 Punam Ishwar Sidam Yavatmal

5 CLK4612249 Bhagyashri Bhagwan Sirsat Beed

6 CLK46684 Sayali Sunil Dongre Amravati

7 CLK4618228 Priya Ishwar Ghawale Bhandara

8 CLK4616613 Vishal Vikram Ghansawdh Parbhani

9 CLK4618460 Hrutika Prashant Ajankar Yavatmal

10 CLK4618964 Akshay Anand Wandile Chandrapur

11 CLK468150 Ashwini Kishor Gaikwad Akola

12 CLK466111 Sumant Anantrao Lokhande Yavatmal

13 CLK4615880 Deepak Shankar Joshi Washim

14 CLK4610967 Harish Purnaji Tayade Akola

15 CLK468193 Harshal Ramdas Gavali Dhule

16 CLK4619698 Manisha Ravindranath Sardar Buldana

17 CLK4625592 Amol Atmaram Chavan Buldana

18 CLK4625176 Abhinav Devendra Waghmare Yavatmal

19 CLK4622532 Shubham Narayanrao Tayade Amravati

20 CLK4610526 Abhishek Balasaheb Deshmukh Aurangabad

21 CLK4624888 Monika Diliprao Satpute Amravati

22 CLK4624342 Punam Bhagawat Kurwade Amravati

23 CLK4623755 Ashok Bajirao Dhakane Ahmednagar

24 CLK461021 Shrihari Sanjay Dighade Amravati

25 CLK464483 Prajakta Krishnaji Patil Kolhapur

26 CLK461881 Swarali Raju Dhande Akola

27 CLK4615101 Anuradha Purushottam Agarkar Akola

28 CLK4619816 Divya Sunil Revaskar Akola

29 CLK4614458 Lokesh Dilip Ramteke Chandrapur

30 CLK4616482 Sarika Sahebrao Uppod Nanded

31 CLK4624971 Rohit Raghuvir Lahad Amravati

List of shortlisted candidates found provisionally eligible for screening test.

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Id
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First Name Middle Name Last Name District

1 2 3 4 5 6

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Id

32 CLK466209 Rohit Vyaghramber Suryawanshi Aurangabad

33 CLK4615457 Vaishnavi Pradip Rode Amravati

34 CLK46767 Kalpesh Dnyaneshwar Patil Jalgaon

35 CLK468752 Shivani Shriram Wankhade Akola

36 CLK4615152 Bhagyashri Sunil Kawale Akola

37 CLK464258 Priyanka Santosh Lingampelliwar Yavatmal

38 CLK4617681 Shankar Maroti Manjarme Nanded

39 CLK466106 Gaurav Uddhavrao Wasu Akola

40 CLK466428 Harshali Ramesh Khade Amravati

41 CLK4613544 Ankush Shrikrushna Rothe Amravati

42 CLK4617989 Akshay Ravindra Gawali Chandrapur

43 CLK4618133 Jaya Vishnu Tidke Jalna

44 CLK4610058 Khushal Onkar Ghulaxe Amravati

45 CLK4613521 Smita Devanand Wakode Jalna

46 CLK4618210 Yash Devidas Masule Dhule

47 CLK462324 Rushikesh Ganeshrao Solunke Jalna

48 CLK4611275 Ranjeet Chandrakant Shinde Kolhapur

49 CLK4620898 Mangesh Gajanan Nimbalkar Washim

50 CLK468810 Pavan Ganpati Honde Parbhani

51 CLK468944 Mamta Prakash Bhoi Jalgaon

52 CLK4623927 Ganesh Ambadas Bongane Ahmednagar

53 CLK461649 Harshal Dnyaneshwar More Jalgaon

54 CLK4613330 Sarang Chandrakant Chennurwar Wardha

55 CLK4611280 Maruti Dhondiram Powar Kolhapur

56 CLK4621918 Roshan Mangesh Rathod Yavatmal

57 CLK4615936 Tushar Arvind Kawale Chandrapur

58 CLK4625635 Prashant Subhash Kakad Akola

59 CLK461142 Pratibha Sheshrao Mudhawar Hingoli

60 CLK4615510 Swati Jagannath Aswar Amravati

61 CLK4612311 Vinod Devidas Shinde Dhule

62 CLK4611138 Yash Santosh Patil Raigad-Alibag

63 CLK463274 Ritesh Ishwar Nerkar Dhule

64 CLK4611642 Mrunalini Chandrashekhar Yeole Nagpur

65 CLK4623861 Vrushali Suresh Khandare Washim

66 CLK465844 Sakshi Pravinrao Belsare Amravati

67 CLK4611812 Suraj Bharat Shirsath Dhule
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First Name Middle Name Last Name District

1 2 3 4 5 6

Sr. 
No.

Registration 
Id

68 CLK465345 Prasenjeet Pravesh Khadse Washim

69 CLK4613406 Pranay Rambhau Gurumukhi Nagpur

70 CLK4613548 Pratik Ujjwal Kulkarni Dhule

71 CLK464418 Pratiksha Revchand Sorde Chandrapur

72 CLK469118 Samiksha Pralhad Makode Akola

73 CLK4615242 Gaurav Gajanan Kalmegh Amravati

74 CLK463044 Uddhav Vishwanath Misal Parbhani

75 CLK4620403 Prajakta Bapusaheb Dahatonde Ahmednagar

76 CLK4621734 Pallavi Sanjiv Ramteke Chandrapur

77 CLK4612495 Shital Abasaheb Kajale Ahmednagar

78 CLK469280 Bhagyashri Ramesh Lonkar Amravati

79 CLK4610743 Chhotukha Munir Pathan Latur

80 CLK4614618 Datta Madhav Kapate Nanded

81 CLK461708 Rakesh Sundarsing Pawar Ahmednagar

82 CLK4611038 Arti Raghunath Nasurde Buldana

83 CLK4622567 Shilpa Suresh Khot Nashik

84 CLK4625235 Rani Gajanan Shirkare Amravati

85 CLK4621433 Akshay Devidas Damodhare Parbhani

86 CLK468461 Sujata Shankar Asolkar Akola

87 CLK4611262 Tabsum Yunus Subhedar Latur

88 CLK467767 Kalyani Mahadeo Umap Amravati

89 CLK467720 Akshay Dilip Pankure Latur

90 CLK4617298 Rohan Vitthal Pethkar Latur

91 CLK469697 Yogita Prakash Chaudhari Dhule

92 CLK463710 Vaishali Daulatrao Arke Aurangabad

93 CLK468868 Deepali Sudhakar Nandekar Yavatmal

94 CLK463321 Rahul Chandan Desale Dhule

95 CLK4613750 Srushti Rajesh Shrawane Nagpur

96 CLK467332 Rani Sukhadeo Chaudhari Chandrapur

97 CLK4617570 Subhash Ramrao Bhoskar Hingoli

98 CLK4621058 Pratiksha Balaji Shinde Latur

99 CLK4620344 Rahul Vishwambhar Kale Buldana

100 CLK4620524 Mrunali Devrao Wakpanjar Amravati

101 CLK466951 Parmeshwari Vinayak Pinjarkar Amravati

102 CLK4619516 Hemendra Sudhakar Bale Washim

103 CLK463065 Shaikh Zubair Shaikh Gaffar Parbhani
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104 CLK466961 Gayatri Laxmanrao Dhote Akola

105 CLK4615907 Rohit Ramdas Madavi Chandrapur

106 CLK469528 Nikita Maharudra Swami Hingoli

107 CLK469719 Pratiksha Vijay Aatale Dhule

108 CLK4618576 Mayur Rajendra Sanap Aurangabad

109 CLK467072 Pranita Gajanan Gite Ahmednagar

110 CLK4610907 Datta Vasant Shinde Parbhani

111 CLK4618937 Govind Jankiram Deshpande Hingoli

112 CLK461611 Prajakta Uttamrao Bhonde Amravati

113 CLK4611540 Gayatri Haridas More Amravati

114 CLK4614235 Jayashri Anil Hiwase Amravati

115 CLK4616837 Rohit Ramdas Bagul Nashik

116 CLK4614469 Dnyaneshwar Tulshiram Pathade Hingoli

117 CLK4622114 Kanchan Madhukar Akotkar Akola

118 CLK461800 Lalita Jivan Talele Jalgaon

119 CLK4616214 Avantika Anant Suryawanshi Yavatmal

120 CLK464170 Rahul Vinodrao Raut Wardha

121 CLK4610954 Pathan Alikhan Gafurkhan Parbhani

122 CLK466581 Dhanshri Sunil Shegokar Amravati

123 CLK4611389 Suraj Yashwant Atkari Nagpur

124 CLK4620997 Sfurti Amol Salunkhe Sangli

125 CLK462073 Swati Kishor Tagade Wardha

126 CLK464758 Mrunalini Shailesh Allap Akola

127 CLK4613623 Sakshi Chandrakant Pagare Mumbai

128 CLK4621224 Mrunali Gajananrao Kale Amravati

129 CLK4622628 Gaurav Shrikrushna Sapkal Thane

130 CLK4614964 Anamika Vijay Bhamare Dhule

131 CLK4625067 Shrikant Omkar Gawale Washim

132 CLK468482 Vivekanand Baban Pisal Parbhani

133 CLK4620378 Nilesh Bhagwan Nirpane Parbhani

134 CLK4619867 Payal Suresh Kshirsagar Amravati

135 CLK46924 Smita Vishwas Jadhav Sangli

136 CLK464146 Sukhada Sushil Subhedar Nagpur

137 CLK4611350 Khandoba Govindrao Shelale Latur

138 CLK4615705 Dhanshri Gulabrao Bhosle Nanded

139 CLK4618422 Sonali Damodar Kadam Latur
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140 CLK4611836 Ujjawala Marotrao Tidke Nanded

141 CLK4620421 Vaishnavi Shrikant Kumbhar Kolhapur

142 CLK461767 Shweta Trimbakrao Bhosle Hingoli

143 CLK4610240 Anupriya Balasaheb Somwanshi Aurangabad

144 CLK4621001 Vikas Tarachand Rathod Yavatmal

145 CLK467954 Vinay Vijay Rajput Sindhudurg-Oras

146 CLK4614232 Sudhir Vishnu Nerle Kolhapur

147 CLK4618257 Sainath Aaylu Mutha Parbhani

148 CLK4619906 Jayesh Narendra Kale Dhule

149 CLK4623466 Sakshi Suhas Bhandawale Kolhapur

150 CLK462979 Sangita Rajendra Arbat Amravati

151 CLK4624252 Neha Bhashkarrao Ingale Amravati

152 CLK4622506 Vaibhavi Dhondu Sonar Dhule

153 CLK461104 Bhagyashri Madhukar Kharate Hingoli

154 CLK4614720 Vinayak Vijay Londhe Mumbai

155 CLK461869 Pragati Gajanan Todsam Gadchiroli

156 CLK463535 Radha Balaji Biradar Aurangabad

157 CLK4620085 Sachin Ashroba Chouke Parbhani

158 CLK468678 Bharati Mahadeo Kaware Washim

159 CLK468531 Nachiket Subhashrao Hamne Jalna

160 CLK4613972 Bhupesh Jitendra Shrivastav Amravati

161 CLK4613899 Ankush Shrikrushna Memankar Amravati

162 CLK467884 Pallavi Vilas Kurhe Parbhani

163 CLK46628 Nikita Raju Patil Jalgaon

164 CLK469184 Priya Shivaji Kare Latur

165 CLK4612390 Disha Umesh Yeolekar Dhule

166 CLK4617558 Jinat Enuspasha Shaikh Latur

167 CLK4625422 Amita Shahaji Gaikwad Sangli

168 CLK4619552 Pranjali Pradip Thakare Yavatmal

169 CLK468423 Yogita Shatrughna Wankhade Buldana

170 CLK4615962 Mahesh Satish Panchal Latur

171 CLK4616643 Sanjivani Sanjay Borkar Chandrapur

172 CLK4625093 Mayuri Vinodrao Mathurkar Amravati

173 CLK4610971 Maroti Madhukar Pandit Nanded

174 CLK463129 Priyanka Pralhad Sonkamble Aurangabad

175 CLK4613284 Jyoti Rajesh Sherkhane Latur
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176 CLK466202 Dhanwanta Shrikrushna Hatzade Bhandara

177 CLK4611014 Amol Haribhau Sonwane Parbhani

178 CLK4615198 Shital Ganesh Bhatakar Amravati

179 CLK4616131 Sonali Sahebrao Shinde Osmanabad

180 CLK4618553 Parikshit Shantaram Khadse Akola

181 CLK4619693 Jamir Samdani Sayyad Nanded

182 CLK4623471 Vaishnavee Ravindra Nare Akola

183 CLK468829 Nandkishor Shivaji Dinde Hingoli

184 CLK4611090 Pavan Purushottam Sable Buldana

185 CLK465606 Madhav Tukaram Torshetlu Nanded

186 CLK4622086 Chetan Dhanraj Khandait Bhandara

187 CLK4616347 Rathod Gopal Vitthal Nanded

188 CLK4620287 Nisha Jankiram Gawali Dhule

189 CLK466326 Suraj Sanjay More Wardha

190 CLK4613590 Durgadas Rangnath Paradekar Jalna

191 CLK4617530 Bhakti Bhimashankar Shaiwale Jalna

192 CLK4621696 Akash Devanand Maliye Nagpur

193 CLK461967 Pallavi Ramesh Patle Gondia

194 CLK466626 Israil Ismail Momin Nanded

195 CLK4611018 Rajeshwar Vittalrao Singatwad Nanded

196 CLK4619280 Ashok Manikrao Gaikwad Parbhani

197 CLK468892 Shivam Rajendra Sonawane Nashik

198 CLK4614703 Sumit Rajesh Jagtap Dhule

199 CLK4615819 Poonam Manikrao Hivrale Buldana

200 CLK461092 Hanuman Ramprasad Bobade Parbhani

201 CLK464582 Pravin Vilas Sawant Solapur

202 CLK4617339 Amol Abaji Suryawanshi Dhule

203 CLK4617024 Suraj Ramdas Bagade Amravati

204 CLK4620139 Sandhya Prakash Dhawale Chandrapur

205 CLK462248 Shital Ashok Patil Dhule

206 CLK467184 Dnyaneshwar Sudhakar Suryavanshi Satara

207 CLK4618383 Saurabha Vilas Khairnar Dhule

208 CLK469295 Vishal Ravindra Saindane Jalgaon

209 CLK46995 Shudhodhan Chandoji Khandare Parbhani

210 CLK468235 Diksha Gangadhar Pandit Hingoli

211 CLK4617524 Vaibhav Rajendra Dhumal Jalgaon
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212 CLK46184 Sonal Sachchidanand Panchariya Amravati

213 CLK4619151 Amruta Dinkar Tikar Akola

214 CLK463264 Kanchan Nagnath Bhagwat Hingoli

215 CLK4615462 Ganesh Sundar Shingate Thane

216 CLK463327 Ashish Gangadhar Mogale Nanded

217 CLK4610187 Shivani Sunil Mathe Bhandara

218 CLK4610244 Shamal Mohan Patange Yavatmal

219 CLK4611972 Shraddha Panjab Suryawanshi Yavatmal

220 CLK4612418 Sunil Krishnat Mandavkar Kolhapur

221 CLK4617220 Payal Devidas Shewane Amravati

222 CLK4618326 Dnyaneshwar Nathuji Nirgude Hingoli

223 CLK4610123 Arti Rajkumar Ingole Washim

224 CLK4623133 Shivani Ganesh Bhoyar Yavatmal

225 CLK4623893 Nilesh Shivadas Shinde Jalgaon

226 CLK469805 Shaikh Nashir Shaikh Vajir Parbhani

227 CLK4620173 Jyoti Kashinath Gawali Dhule

228 CLK469331 Avinash Dnyaneshwar Waghmare Hingoli

229 CLK4615217 Krushna Bhausaheb Pandit Ahmednagar

230 CLK4617480 Yogesh Rangrao Thorat Hingoli

231 CLK4619074 Jagdish Kailas Bagle Dhule

232 CLK4618938 Dhirajkumar Prakash Ramole Dhule

233 CLK4625696 Azar Chandpasha Shaikh Nanded

234 CLK46345 Aakanksha Vijay Nagdive Amravati

235 CLK466229 Swati Devdas Pillewan Aurangabad

236 CLK465103 Rutuja Vinayak Asalkar Amravati

237 CLK4610160 Rakesh Rajendra Mali Dhule

238 CLK461521 Ashwini Manohar Tekule Parbhani

239 CLK4624849 Pavan Rajendra Dhanwe Hingoli

240 CLK46870 Pravin Devidas Namulwar Nanded

241 CLK4619015 Govind Uttam Asore Parbhani

242 CLK4611296 Nishigandha Deepakrao Girbide Nanded

243 CLK4614774 Radha Rajeshrao Khasale Yavatmal

244 CLK4612771 Nitin Prakash Bendrikar Nanded

245 CLK467123 Sawant Natthu Dongare Chandrapur

246 CLK46627 Kalyani Subhash Kyatamwar Parbhani

247 CLK4621982 Pranav Vitthalrao Gandle Latur
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248 CLK4611986 Sharad Ramdas Gadekar Nashik

249 CLK4613767 Suraj Pandurang Ajbe Beed

250 CLK4619167 Santosh Ramchandra Koli Kolhapur

251 CLK4611313 Pranali Marotrao Kamatwar Wardha

252 CLK4611335 Aditi Rajesh Toshniwal Latur

253 CLK4622868 Vijeta Machhindra Mane Latur

254 CLK462995 Nootan Shivaji Patil Dhule

255 CLK469906 Vrushali Anilrao Rokade Amravati

256 CLK4623178 Vaishnavi Nandkishor Borkhade Amravati

257 CLK4616652 Shrinivas Marotrao Panchpokale Nanded

258 CLK4616839 Dnyaneshwar Sukhdev Kapase Osmanabad

259 CLK464498 Sham Dattatray Dhanke Ahmednagar

260 CLK466206 Tehmina Saba Syed Saleem Nanded

261 CLK467850 Vaishnavi Vinod Sontakke Akola

262 CLK468791 Rajshree Pandharinath Anarse Ahmednagar

263 CLK4620026 Amit Ramesh Mahure Bhandara

264 CLK466369 Kavita Ganesh Matre Jalgaon

265 CLK4613306 Pratiksha Umesh Chawane Amravati

266 CLK465948 Sudarshan Satish Mane Osmanabad

267 CLK467416 Anant Rajabhau Kale Parbhani

268 CLK4614847 Abhishek Abhayjit Salpe Beed

269 CLK4621862 Tanaji Uddhav Waykule Thane

270 CLK4616564 Shrigan Vitthalrao Chilkawar Nanded

271 CLK4613466 Ishwar Popat Mahajan Jalgaon

272 CLK4620238 Juned Mobin Shaikh Beed

273 CLK4621512 Arti Satish Chaware Washim

274 CLK4616612 Mayur Surendra Raut Amravati

275 CLK4617917 Priyanka Balaji Hande Hingoli

276 CLK4619571 Chandrika Prabhakar Dukare Parbhani

277 CLK4612015 Rohini Uddhavrao Kadukar Amravati

278 CLK469313 Durga Gangaprasad Dube Amravati

279 CLK4613248 Akash Ramesh Chavan Raigad-Alibag

280 CLK4612968 Yogeshwar Bhagwan Mahajan Jalgaon

281 CLK4614446 Prashant Ankush Sonwane Parbhani

282 CLK4617868 Akshay Balajirao Jambhale Hingoli

283 CLK4615160 Gajanan Sayalu Raskotwar Nanded
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284 CLK4622267 Namrata Sandip Jadhav Sangli

285 CLK469197 Neha Ravindra Ambalkar Akola

286 CLK4623836 Reshma Sanjay Chitode Akola

287 CLK4615098 Rupali Bhujangrao Harkal Parbhani

288 CLK464978 Sandhya Prakash Fegade Hingoli

289 CLK46466 Mahadarshan Upkar Pandit Nanded

290 CLK4610748 Sailani Yunus Shekh Parbhani

291 CLK4610697 Kalyan Rajebhau Kadam Beed

292 CLK4612822 Bharat Keshav Chafakanade Beed

293 CLK469222 Dipak Sundarlal Mali Dhule

294 CLK4616062 Swati Nandkishor Waghavkar Nashik

295 CLK4622518 Mayur Mahadev Dongale Kolhapur

296 CLK465684 Talash Gangadhar Kasbe Nanded

297 CLK4615983 Sagar Dattatrey Shinde Raigad-Alibag

298 CLK468096 Nitali Sudhakar Raut Nagpur

299 CLK4618364 Pradeep Prabhakar Padulkar Jalna

300 CLK4618572 Sonu Abasaheb Rile Aurangabad

301 CLK4613300 Tasnim Hidayat Turak Gondia

302 CLK4623747 Gauri Sharadrao Asalkar Akola

303 CLK4624668 Komal Sarjerao Yede Beed

304 CLK465953 Shubham Baban Aute Buldana

305 CLK4620438 Kirtikumar Subhash Lokhande Jalgaon

306 CLK4621092 Pooja Nandkishor Borkhade Amravati

307 CLK467869 Saraswati Suresh More Parbhani

308 CLK469235 Vikas Prabhakar Chavan Parbhani

309 CLK462031 Yogesh Rajendra Chavan Buldana

310 CLK4616367 Ashish Mahadevrao Gore Latur

311 CLK4619659 Nitin Harishchandra Gore Latur

312 CLK4618754 Manisha Janardhan Wankhede Nanded

313 CLK464554 Pranali Kishor Chondke Amravati

314 CLK467204 Narsing Balaji Dure Latur

315 CLK4614622 Rameshwar Navnath Shirsath Ahmednagar

316 CLK465900 Pratibha Dnyanoba Mahatme Latur

317 CLK4618646 Prajwal Sanjay Dutonde Jalgaon

318 CLK4624050 Nilesh Harichandra Rathod Washim

319 CLK468310 Kailas Baburao Totewad Nanded
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320 CLK4610611 Ashwini Anil Chapke Parbhani

321 CLK466125 Suresh Ashroba Kale Parbhani

322 CLK462128 Jitendra Rajendra Rakhonde Akola

323 CLK464802 Rushikesh Shivaji Hamne Jalna

324 CLK4615929 Atharva Abhay Malshe Thane

325 CLK4614844 Sandhya Tulshiram Tale Akola

326 CLK4615903 Tushar Ravindra Kalkate Dhule

327 CLK465137 Shrikrushna Omprakash Pakwane Hingoli

328 CLK4613094 Dipak Hanmantu Bhadewad Nanded

329 CLK462883 Lachi Rajendra Tondwal Yavatmal

330 CLK4620552 Gaurav Rambhau Kshirsagar Wardha

331 CLK464343 Sitabai Madhav Pawar Nanded

332 CLK4610530 Ram Ukhardu Mahajan Jalgaon

333 CLK4621011 Deepak Bhagwat Jadhav Aurangabad

334 CLK4610760 Vidya Pralhda Kagale Latur

335 CLK468115 Santosh Sambhaji Mahadule Parbhani

336 CLK4615325 Saurabh Satish Thorat Yavatmal

337 CLK4623202 Vaishnavi Haridas Arbat Amravati

338 CLK4625421 Pramela Arun Thorat Latur

339 CLK4611834 Ramesh Saylu Huskewad Nanded

340 CLK4613211 Laxman Vithal Dhotre Parbhani

341 CLK4618747 Sukanya Sameer Paralkar Mumbai

342 CLK464453 Amol Satish Satpute Jalgaon

343 CLK4623952 Kajal Sukhdeo Savsakade Chandrapur

344 CLK461506 Anjali Nitin Survase Pune

345 CLK4617209 Kajal Ravindra Lanjewar Nagpur

346 CLK4620347 Pravin Rajaram Patil Kolhapur

347 CLK465307 Akash Prakash Kanande Yavatmal

348 CLK469507 Swapnil Maroti Pingalwad Nanded

349 CLK4616411 Dnyaneshwar Digambar Pitale Parbhani

350 CLK4618592 Dnyaneshwar Madhavappa Hatte Nanded

351 CLK4611154 Vaibhav Narayan Sawkar Parbhani

352 CLK462742 Nandini Prakash Jadhav Nanded

353 CLK463481 Komal Tejrao Aware Amravati

354 CLK4611417 Jagannath Balasaheb Patil Latur

355 CLK466331 Mamta Ramesh Ingale Hingoli
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356 CLK469671 Aboli Padmaker Thakur Aurangabad

357 CLK469653 Yogesh Sitaram Nandgaonkar Amravati

358 CLK4614125 Sandeep Sarjerao Sonkamble Nanded

359 CLK4617807 Akshay Sambhaji Talekar Kolhapur

360 CLK4618334 Shriramkumar Ambadas Vaishnav Aurangabad

361 CLK4613500 Gajanan Mohanrao Bachate Parbhani

362 CLK461748 Pooja Balasaheb Gunjal Ahmednagar

363 CLK467291 Deepak Kavallal Markande Nagpur

364 CLK462919 Siddharth Prakash Gawande Amravati

365 CLK4621649 Vikram Dhanaji Masal Pune

366 CLK4610520 Vaibhav Somnath Kale Satara

367 CLK4616556 Aachal Bhimrao Thakare Yavatmal

368 CLK462395 Adiba Daud Khan Nagpur

369 CLK464595 Anil Nagorao Shinde Nanded

370 CLK466983 Ram Vilas Kadam Aurangabad

371 CLK468467 Shadul Wahedsab Shaikh Latur

372 CLK4610737 Nilesh Vasudev Patil Dhule

373 CLK4612928 Sandip Himmat Kudave Yavatmal

374 CLK4613789 Ashatai Govind Alewad Nanded

375 CLK4613831 Shital Ashokrao Shinde Beed

376 CLK4624071 Lalita Sambhajirao Gunde Nanded

377 CLK4625361 Priyanka Jaydev Rasal Osmanabad

378 CLK4611529 Minakshi Shravan Wad Yavatmal

379 CLK464207 Disha Sanjay Shirode Jalgaon

380 CLK4611170 Sadaf Fatima Asif Anwar Nagpur

381 CLK4611706 Shilpa Rajesh Rele Akola

382 CLK4618732 Manisha Panditrao Hivare Hingoli

383 CLK468957 Pratiksha Santosh Tappu Latur

384 CLK4612517 Savita Dagduba Kale Gadchiroli

385 CLK4618868 Bhuvaneshwari Raju Thawari Yavatmal

386 CLK461721 Pramod Balaji Salve Hingoli

387 CLK461016 Yashwantappa Kallappa Gundvan Sindhudurg-Oras

388 CLK4613096 Chetan Diliprao Kitukale Nagpur

389 CLK4613801 Sushilkumar Sahebrao Shinde Nanded

390 CLK463788 Anushree Sanjay Mairal Amravati

391 CLK461032 Farha Naaz Syed Saber Nanded
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392 CLK463307 Shubham Ashok Yadav Yavatmal

393 CLK465156 Sachin Gangadhar Ligade Latur

394 CLK4620262 Veronika Bandish Khairnar Dhule

395 CLK4610183 Snehalata Annarao Gaikwad Latur

396 CLK4615824 Vishal Vilas Kumbhar Kolhapur

397 CLK4624082 Pooja Manchakrao Kadam Parbhani

398 CLK4611745 Rita Santosh Rele Akola

399 CLK4619775 Sayali Sukdev Rathod Jalgaon

400 CLK465005 Yogesh Rameshrao Kulkarni Parbhani

401 CLK4613141 Dhammapal Tulashiram Dawane Nanded

402 CLK4619799 Kuldeep Bharatrao Kondekar Latur

403 CLK4619611 Pranjali Manik Pawar Yavatmal

404 CLK4622719 Shital Sushant Bagul Jalgaon

405 CLK467864 Prarthana Padmakar Mahajan Nagpur

406 CLK4615076 Shivraj Vasantrao Bagade Nanded

407 CLK4617137 Mayur Balu Patil Buldana

408 CLK4620187 Pragati Gajanan Deshmukh Akola

409 CLK4621287 Prasad Nandkumar Mundlik Ahmednagar

410 CLK4624776 Madhura Vasant Dudhate Parbhani

411 CLK4619783 Mohd Urooj Mohd Idrees Parbhani

412 CLK466092 Shivshankar Ramrao Jadhav Hingoli

413 CLK468573 Govind Bapurao Bokare Nanded

414 CLK4613946 Kiran Kondiba Jadhav Nanded

415 CLK4621442 Prajwal Sanjay Naik Amravati

416 CLK461841 Wasimkhan Nawabkhan Pathan Hingoli

417 CLK464995 Satish Digambar Waghmare Yavatmal

418 CLK4611606 Sagar Suresh Bhore Nagpur

419 CLK469895 Nayan Gangadhar Nageshwar Parbhani

420 CLK467697 Chitralekha Haridas Potekar Chandrapur

421 CLK4617650 Vyankati Madhavrao Maske Parbhani

422 CLK4620799 Vaishali Pandurang Pagar Nashik

423 CLK463994 Pallavi Nilkanth Choudhari Chandrapur

424 CLK4616105 Tejasvini Sanjay Patil Ahmednagar

425 CLK468095 Sushama Bhika Sultane Jalgaon

426 CLK464542 Chandrakant Yashwantrao Naikwad Hingoli

427 CLK4622477 Ankita Arunrao Kamdi Amravati
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428 CLK466118 Somnath Vitthal Sawant Solapur

429 CLK4610287 Yogesh Kamalakar Kamble Latur

430 CLK4611838 Ajit Bapurao Fulari Beed

431 CLK4615795 Sakshi Deepak Harsulkar Nagpur

432 CLK4612902 Rajiv Uttam Metkar Nanded

433 CLK4616137 Pawan Marotrao Gore Hingoli

434 CLK467102 Shikha Bhojram Raut Gondia

435 CLK4623173 Prajakta Subhash Bahekar Buldana

436 CLK4614682 Mohammad Umar Mohammad Idrees Parbhani

437 CLK4624532 Pramod Madhukar Hanmante Nanded

438 CLK461861 Vaishnavi Madhav Kupatkar Akola

439 CLK4613331 Pratima Dnyaneshwar Bawane Yavatmal

440 CLK4613729 Kapildev Kathalu Suryawanshi Hingoli

441 CLK4615259 Shivhar Ashok Adhalkar Hingoli

442 CLK4624634 Pallavi Pramod Belsare Amravati

443 CLK4625257 Shweta Agatrao Kathare Osmanabad

444 CLK4610128 Laxmikant Krushnath Ghorpade Solapur

445 CLK4624597 Ankita Rajkumar Jadhav Nanded

446 CLK468630 Nagnath Ankush Panchal Latur

447 CLK467997 Komal Shankar Sawant Nanded

448 CLK461965 Darshana Dattaram Patil Mumbai

449 CLK4611770 Megha Vitthal Yaldi Aurangabad

450 CLK4619819 Rakhee Madhukar Aathawal Jalgaon

Sd/-
Date : 08/10/2024. Registrar (Administration)


